
24 Hours of Le Mans
Le Mans Virtual Series

Classification by Class (Hour 23)

Race (24 Hours)

No KphDrivers Team Car TimeLapGapLaps Total Time

Best Lap

LMP Fastest Lap: Hakimi (G) Mika, 3:22.324 (Lap 56, 242.5 Kph)

223 3:23.60623:00:22.010Oreca 07 LMP2Team Redline2 Drugovich (R) / Rosenqvist (R) / Bennett (G) / Lulham (G) 3381 240.9

266 3:24.33623:00:36.076Oreca 07 LMP2Alpine Esports36 Lehmann (R) / Boulay (R) / Spork (G) / Lartilleux (G) 338 14.066 14.0662 240.1

237 3:23.66423:00:45.002Oreca 07 LMP2Porsche Coanda20 Güven (R) / Heinrich (R) / deJong (G) / Rogers (G) 338 22.992 8.9263 240.9

254 3:24.31323:01:38.342Oreca 07 LMP2AMG Team Williams Esports53 Trogen (R) / Canapino (R) / Brzezinski (G) / Wisniewski (G) 338 1:16.332 53.3404 240.1

164 3:23.97423:01:43.002Oreca 07 LMP2AMG Team Petronas Esports63 Baldwin (R) / Juncadella (R) / Carroll (G) / Huis (G) 338 1:20.992 4.6605 240.5

276 3:24.02423:02:01.471Oreca 07 LMP2Porsche Coanda23 Buus (R) / Schuring (R) / Bakkum (G) / Warren (G) 338 1:39.461 18.4696 240.4

102 3:24.63723:00:53.826Oreca 07 LMP2Floyd Vanwall-Burst4 Colapinto (R) / Viscaal (R) / N. Pedersen (G) / Simoncic (G) 337 1 Lap 1 Lap7 239.7

246 3:24.78923:02:00.354Oreca 07 LMP2Brabham Esports62 Mutch (R) / Dendy (R) / Schoonvliet (G) / von der Heyde (G) 337 1 Lap1:06.5288 239.5

183 3:24.81823:03:04.275Oreca 07 LMP2Alpine Esports37 Martins (R) / Caldwell (R) / MacDuff (G) / Sipos (G) 337 1 Lap1:03.9219 239.5

166 3:24.09823:03:40.264Oreca 07 LMP2R8G ESPORTS8 Beche (R) / Rougier (R) / Toman (G) / Csincsik (G) 337 1 Lap 35.98910 240.3

203 3:24.74223:00:40.045Oreca 07 LMP2Panis Racing Team65 van Uitert (R) / Chovet (R) / Cazaubon (G) / Lebigre (G) 336 2 Laps 1 Lap11 239.6

203 3:24.02823:00:43.580Oreca 07 LMP2R8G ESPORTS18 Grosjean (R) / Poulet (R) / Hemmingsen (G) / Ozyildirim (G) 336 2 Laps 3.53512 240.4

220 3:24.55123:01:47.846Oreca 07 LMP2Nextview Vanwall-Burst444 Skelton (R) / Edgar (R) / Hoyer (G) / Mroczek (G) 336 2 Laps1:04.26613 239.8

146 3:24.73423:02:32.486Oreca 07 LMP2GR Esports101 Castro (R) / Cascatau (R) / Maguire (G) / de Waal (G) 336 2 Laps 44.64014 239.6

275 3:24.38223:03:30.842Oreca 07 LMP2YAS HEAT VELOCE28 Mitchell (R) / Seppanen (R) / Pejic (G) / Gillissen (G) 336 2 Laps 58.35615 240.0

275 3:24.97323:01:51.643Oreca 07 LMP2GR Esports86 Bowers (R) / Ritson (R) / Brewer (G) / Bock (G) 335 3 Laps 1 Lap16 239.3

223 3:25.87923:02:38.443Oreca 07 LMP2ARC Bratislava44 Homola (R) / Enge (R) / Marecak (G) / Vizi (G) 335 3 Laps 46.80017 238.3

274 3:24.77323:02:05.580Oreca 07 LMP2Peugeot Esports93 Menezes (R) / Jakobsen (R) / Vayron (G) / Brient (G) 334 4 Laps 1 Lap18 239.6

314 3:24.84323:00:27.311Oreca 07 LMP2Arnage Competition100 Ye (R) / Carde (R) / Antunes (G) / Pinczes (G) 332 6 Laps 2 Laps19 239.5

207 3:24.68923:02:43.303Oreca 07 LMP2SEM9 Axle21 Yoong (R) / Maini (R) / Azlan (G) / Aleef (G) 329 9 Laps 3 Laps20 239.6

192 3:25.65823:00:26.010Oreca 07 LMP2Mexico Racing Team29 Díaz (R) / Sánchez (R) / Gironella (G) / Pérez (G) 328 10 Laps 1 Lap21 238.5

273 3:24.47223:00:50.443Oreca 07 LMP2Williams Esports5 Tregurtha (R) / Mosca (R) / Keithley (G) / Brljak (G) 328 10 Laps 24.43322 239.9

174 3:25.42623:02:29.787Oreca 07 LMP2Graff by ATRS eSports39 Capillaire (R) / Karakoulas (R) / Søholm (G) / Ozeretskovskaya (G) 318 20 Laps 10 Laps23 238.8

309 3:24.13721:39:54.283Oreca 07 LMP2Team Fordzilla966 Piñeiro (R) / Dimitrov (R) / Fiduci (G) / Ottaviani (G) 314 24 Laps 4 Laps24 240.3

198 3:23.71318:15:48.232Oreca 07 LMP2Team Redline1 Verstappen (R) / Browning (R) / Rietveld (G) / Pinto (G) 256 82 Laps 58 Laps25 240.8

88 3:22.7818:43:00.056Oreca 07 LMP2Pescarolo Esport Monaco16 Boeckler (R) / Imbourg (R) / Andrei (G) / Paun (G) 94 244 Laps162 Laps26 241.9

56 3:22.32418:51:14.244Oreca 07 LMP2Rocket Simsport22 Fender (R) / Pflucker (R) / Hakimi (G) / Millan (G) 82 256 Laps 12 Laps27 242.5

27 3:26.0127:37:21.992Oreca 07 LMP2Le Mans Virtual Cup24 Priaulx (R) / Priaulx (R) / Arnold (G) / Várkonyi (G) 77 261 Laps 5 Laps28 238.1

GTE Fastest Lap: Collins (G) Charlie, 3:47.632 (Lap 113, 215.5 Kph)

147 3:47.88123:03:32.518Ferrari 488 GTER8G ESPORTS888 Smolyar (R) / Andrews (R) / Andonovski (G) / Jajovski (G) 3071 215.3

141 3:48.47623:01:26.080BMW M8 GTEBMW Team Redline71 van Buren (R) / Colombo (R) / Siggy (G) / Bonito (G) 306 1 Lap 1 Lap2 214.7

130 3:48.48323:01:56.174BMW M8 GTEBMW Team BS COMPETITION89 Spengler (R) / Denes (R) / Terzic (G) / Khan (G) 306 1 Lap 30.0943 214.7

178 3:48.30623:02:44.971Porsche 911 RSR GTEProject 1 by Dörr Esports11 Gassner (R) / Kiss (R) / Löhner (G) / Krippner (G) 306 1 Lap 48.7974 214.9

44 3:48.76523:03:21.826Porsche 911 RSR GTEProton Coanda Esports88 Hyman (R) / Tauscher (R) / Collins (G) / van Dooren (G) 306 1 Lap 36.8555 214.4

235 3:48.79623:01:04.814Ferrari 488 GTESIM Maranello26 Galbiati (R) / Patrese (R) / Malghera (G) / Terzi (G) 305 2 Laps 1 Lap6 214.4

142 3:49.08823:02:53.006Ferrari 488 GTESIMMSA Esports66 Azzam (R) / Grinbergas (R) / Wunsch (G) / Schindler (G) 305 2 Laps1:48.1927 214.1

264 3:49.51923:01:00.022Aston Martin Vantage GTESatellite Racing64 Pittard (R) / Pastorino (G) / Nisula (G) / Sinik (G) 304 3 Laps 1 Lap8 213.7

165 3:49.01823:02:39.131BMW M8 GTEMAHLE Racing Team10 Visser (R) / Broadbent (R) / D'Alessandro (G) / Patel (G) 304 3 Laps1:39.1099 214.2

183 3:47.90623:02:53.846Porsche 911 RSR GTEOracle Red Bull Racing99 Stevenson (R) / Conwright (R) / Jordan (G) / Kasdorp (G) 304 3 Laps 14.71510 215.2

110 3:50.62023:01:23.002Porsche 911 RSR GTEInspeed Racing25 Lu (R) / Lobato (R) / Li (G) / Li (G) 303 4 Laps 1 Lap11 212.7

136 3:47.90423:02:45.990Aston Martin Vantage GTEProdrive FYRA Esport95 Sørensen (R) / Jochimsen (R) / Oliveira (G) / Bak (G) 303 4 Laps1:22.98812 215.2

196 3:48.39623:02:30.818Ferrari 488 GTESF Esports Team51 Bearman (R) / Perel (R) / Stoltze (G) / Michel (G) 300 7 Laps 3 Laps13 214.8

227 3:49.18723:02:17.283Aston Martin Vantage GTED'station Racing777 Fagg (R) / Chaves (R) / Delorme (G) / Veit (G) 299 8 Laps 1 Lap14 214.0

192 3:48.64822:29:55.986Aston Martin Vantage GTELOR JMX Phantom889 Martono (R) / Tanalapanan (R) / Rama Maulana (G) / Rachmat (G) 230 77 Laps 69 Laps15 214.5

113 3:47.63211:59:52.424Porsche 911 RSR GTEProton Coanda Esports77 Hartog (R) / Giassi (R) / Collins (G) / Gkergkis (G) 138 169 Laps 92 Laps16 215.5

9 3:52.3621:31:09.380Porsche 911 RSR GTEP1 Esport111 Schandorff (R) / Rasmussen (R) / Häkkinen (G) / Busk (G) 23 284 Laps115 Laps17 211.1

Published at: ..............................

Stewards
Xavier LOZANO

Timekeeper

15/01/2023 Page 1 / 1


